4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati :
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Versiune SW: RO

Zimnicea

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

43°40"21.24'N

175.87 km
31124
45°

2041103F
2050336F
2050340F
2050333F
2050082M
0506924F
2050083M
2041122F
0506913F
2041171M
0506927F
2041112F
2050335F
2041101M
2041116eM
0027701F
2050080M
0506928M
0506903M
2050091M
2050329M
2041151F
2050100F
0506905F
0506906F
0506932F
2050088F
2050330F
0506918M
2050084F
0506914F
050694 6M
0506921M
2050331M
0506930M
2050332M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

16404398 2:

-1.17

16404395 3:

N

:17 GPS

:17 40

:17 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOB38D9
|DB102606
|DB14974B
|DB10262A
| DBO3AAL2
|DB14978D
| DA6TFO4E
| DBOB38A2
|DB1025E4
| DASECB5B
|[DB1025E9
|DB102601
|DB102625
| DA6TF960
| DASEC9E3
| DBOB38D3
| DBO3AAO9
| DBO3AALY
| DBO3ASED
| DBO3AAQOF
| DASECOF9
| DBOB38A6
|IDB10260E
|DB102612
| DB1025F4
|IDB10261A
|DB102630
|DB1025FE
| DASECB82
|DB14975C
| DB1025F8
| DBO3AAOS
| DBO3ASB7
| DBO3AAOE
| DASECTFS8
| DBO3A9DA

Cod concurs:

16404394 4:

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

[11
[11
[11
[11
[11
[11
[11
[11

05
05
05

05
05
05

Comisia control

45193

16406351

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
13:
13:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

105, 2025 1109

Zimnicea

25°21"48.61'E
11.05.2025 08:
Serban Elvis

24°

22" 33.4"
11.05.2025 13
11.05.2025 13
36

|[Nr. |Nr.

| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 ]019
|OK |02 1018
|OK |03 006
|[OK |02 001
|OK |01 1039
|[OK |02 1010
|OK |02 1042
|OK |01 014
|[OK |02 1025
|OK |02 037
|[OK |02 013
|[OK |02 015
|[OK |01 1024
|[OK |01 1035
|OK |02 041
|[OK |01 011
|[OK |02 1043
|OK |02 1040
|[OK |01 1033
|OK |01 1034
|OK 102 ]036
|[OK 02 1017
|[OK |01 1020
|[OK |01 1005
|[OK |01 1022
|OK |04 1004
|OK |03 |016
|OK |03 012
|OK |02 1029
|[OK |02 1003
|OK |02 1009
|OK 102 ]026
|[OK |02 1047
|OK |02 1028
|[OK |01 1027
|OK |02 1038

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

34:

00

403376
REMOTE

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/229399_1746910700.pdf

